
AfA-Rechner 

Bezeichnung Wirtschaftsgut: Maschine

Anschaffungsdatum: 01/05/2005

Anschaffungskosten: 1.000.000 EUR

Anschaffungsnebenkosten: 0 EUR

geplanter Restwert: 1

Nutzungsdauer in Jahren: 10

AfA-Art: degressiv

Optionen:

Jahr AfA-Betrag Buchwert/Restwert Kumulierte AfA

2005 133.333,33 EUR 866.666,67 EUR 133.333,33 EUR

2006 173.333,33 EUR 693.333,34 EUR 306.666,66 EUR

2007 138.666,67 EUR 554.666,67 EUR 445.333,33 EUR

2008 110.933,33 EUR 443.733,34 EUR 556.266,66 EUR

2009 88.746,67 EUR 354.986,67 EUR 645.013,33 EUR

2010 70.997,33 EUR 283.989,34 EUR 716.010,66 EUR

2011 56.797,87 EUR 227.191,47 EUR 772.808,53 EUR

2012 45.438,29 EUR 181.753,18 EUR 818.246,82 EUR

2013 36.350,64 EUR 145.402,54 EUR 854.597,46 EUR

2014 29.080,51 EUR 116.322,03 EUR 883.677,97 EUR

2015 116.321,03 EUR 1,00 EUR 999.999,00 EUR

(c) Haufe Mediengruppe
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